12 Agustos 2022 Cuma

1. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
S At ismi
1 1.YOU ARE THE MAN
2 2.ANNAKARENINA (Kosmaz)
3 3.0FKELI GOCUK
4 4 FIREOF GLORY
5 5. ARDAHAN FIRTINASI (Kosmaz)
6 6.ASKTHE LEGEND (Kosmaz)
7  7.CRUZRAMREZ (Kosmaz)
8  8.KINGOF TOKGALAR
9 9.MANOCS DE PIEDRA
10  10.OMIRHAN (Kosmaz)
11 11.PLUS ULTRA (Kosmaz)
12 12.SOLIT FRIEND
13 13.LALABANY
14 14.TWOBISCHIM

Kayitlar
SARTLI3
1.)63.000 t 2.)25.200 ¢
1)18.113 ¢ 2)72454%
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

2yde  KANEKO-ELITEGRL
2ydd  KANEKO- MSRALI
2yke  LIONHEART (USA)- CZSEPHA
2yad  TOOCET (USA)- ALTALIH
2yde  TALIPHAN(IRE) - SHAHAAMAH (IRE)
2yde  PAPA CLEM(USA) - PURE GRACE (USA)
2yde  BOSPORUS(IRE) - KINLISULTAN
2yde  SALVATORE- ESKUBERDE
2yde  SIDNEY'SCANDY (USA) - ICEPRINCESS
2yde  YILDRIVBEY - PRENSES YAGMR
2yde  LIONHEART (USA) - FIANO FANO
2yke  GREY CORAL - SPNSTER
2ydd  AMERKALI- EXDARLNG

2ydd

GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - YENA

Siklet

59
58
57
55
54
59
54
54
55
54
54
54
54
53

57 kg,

3.)12.600 ¢
3)3623¢

Sahip
OME. YARDIMCI
OSM TOPCU
SUN. COSKUN
M TAC. BIRICIK
CIM YILDIZ
GOR. GEDIKOGLU
AL TOYDEMR
LEV. SENTURK
ATI. OZKAN
SER. ULGEN
FUR. CALISKAN
HAL. KEKIK
SAD. CELEN
YUN. DEMIRHAN

1400 Kum

Antrendrii

D.CELIK
S.BAYDAN
ASONGUR
E.PAPAGAN
S.ONDER
MER
YKARAKUGUK
VKESKIN
F.TURAN
FKIRAN
MF.ATCI
T.DOGAN
D.KAYA
D.KAYA

HP

41
39
40
42

28

Bursa Hipdromu (36. Yans Giinii)

4.)6.300 v
4)1811¢
Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi
333162 04.08.2022
214349 31.07.2022
48314 25.07.2022
15 27.05.2022
8 05.08.2022
31 07.08.2022

54464 09.08.2022
92707 25.07.2022

8

9 05.08.2022
55 27.07.2022
66 05.08.2022
471 01.08.2022
473 03.08.2022



